MAU300 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2022-08-31 Rev:3    MAU300 Series – EC Notes  1
MAU300 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SIP Package
Features
►Industrial Standard SIP-7 Package
►I/O Isolation 1000 VDC

Temp.: 380~400℃
Date:2022-08-31 Rev:3    MAU300 Series – EC Notes  29
Part Number Structure
M U
Output Regulation
Unregulated
Package Type
A
SIP-7
30
Input Voltage Range
30:
31:
32:
4.5
10.8
21.6
VDC
VDC
VDC
~
~
~
5.5
13.2
26.4
Output Voltage
1
2:
3:
4:
VDC
VDC
VDC
5
12
15
1: VDC3.3
5: VDC±5
6: VDC±12
7: VDC±15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MAU300 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MAU301 3,668,042
Hours
MAU302 3,613,370
MAU303 3,631,412
MAU304 3,631,412
MAU305 3,305,785
MAU306 3,848,004
MAU307 3,807,710
MAU311 3,786,086
MAU312 3,727,866
MAU313 3,747,073
MAU314 3,747,073
MAU315 3,401,361
MAU316 3,558,719
MAU317 3,524,229
MAU321 3,836,930
MAU322 3,777,148
MAU323 3,796,867
MAU324 3,796,867
MAU325 3,442,341
MAU326 3,605,227
MAU327 3,569,835
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models